Model LVE10001
Rated Voltage AC220-240V~ | 50/60Hz
Operating Mode Maintained / Non Maintained
Rated Wattage 3.5W / 1.5W
LED 27x0.2W LED / 5700K - 7200K
Discharge Duration 3H
Discharge Duration 150Lm
Battery LiFePO4 3.2V 1800mAh
Power Factor 0.52
Operating Temp Range 40oC
IP Degree IP65
Dimentions in mm 352 x 110 x 68
LVE10001 - manual.indd   1LVE10001 - manual.indd   1 30-10-2023   10:5630-10-2023   10:56
240mm
240mm
25.00~30.33mm
8.00~10.33mm
Ø6.5~Ø10.00mm
Wire line: h05RN-F2X1.0-1.5MM2
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
LVE10001 - manual.indd   2LVE10001 - manual.indd   2 30-10-2023   10:5630-10-2023   10:56
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
GB
DE
NL
FR
ES
LVE10001 - manual.indd   3LVE10001 - manual.indd   3 30-10-2023   10:5630-10-2023   10:56